
0

0

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

Title:

Designed by:

Date:

Sheet of

Revision:

Size:

Lab3_Prime

Prime number detector for Lab3_P2

tj

12/17/2024

1 1

A

Desc.:

U5
74LS08N

1
A

1
B

1
Y

2
A

2
B

2
Y

G
N
D
3
Y

3
A

3
B

4
Y

4
A

4
B

V
C
C

U1A

74LS08N

U2
74LS04D

1
A

1
Y

2
A

2
Y

3
A

3
Y

G
N
D
4
Y

4
A

5
Y

5
A

6
Y

6
A

V
C
C U3

74LS32D

1
A

1
B

1
Y

2
A

2
B

2
Y

G
N
D
3
Y

3
A

3
B

4
Y

4
A

4
B

V
C
C

U4B

74LS04D

U6C

74LS32D

A

B

C Y

MSB

LSB


